Noya Kohavi

Research interests

nk.ioa@cbs.dk | www.noyakohavi.com

My research spans political economy, economic sociology and science and technology studies. I’'m
interested in the ways in which networks rather than individual actors produce macroeconomic
knowledge, specifically modes of distributed knowledge production. I explore the interplay between
ideational and technical mechanisms that produce complex networks of information, both hand-made and
synthetic data made by generative Al. Methodologically, I utilize my experience as a computational
linguist and data scientist to support large-scale quantitative analysis with qualitative methods.

Education

2024-2027

2010-2011
2005-2008

Copenhagen Business School PhD

Columbia University MS
Tel Aviv University BA

Professional Experience

2024

2023
2023
2020-2022

2020-2022

2018-2019

2014-2018
2012-2014
2012

2008-2010

SUNY New Paltz, NY

Berggruen Institute, Los Angeles, CA
USC, Los Angeles, CA

Columbia University Graduate School of
Journalism, NY

Brown Institute for Media Innovation,
Columbia University, NY

Brown Institute for Media Innovation,
Columbia University, NY

Intel, Santa Clara, CA
Ginger Software, Tel Aviv
Telluride Daily Planet, Telluride, CO

Ha’aretz, Tel Aviv

International Political Economy
Advisors:
Oddny Helgadottir and Leonard Seabrooke

Journalism

Linguistics and Philosophy

The James H. Ottaway, Sr. Visiting Professor in
Journalism

Studio Researcher, Antikythera project
Lecturer, Media Arts + Practice Division

Adjunct Assistant Professor in data journalism
Project lead, Wolf Pack project
Associate Research Scholar

Computational linguist / software engineer
Computational linguist
Staff reporter

Culture and magazine reporter



