## Noya Kohavi

## **Research interests**

My research spans political economy, economic sociology and science and technology studies. I'm interested in the ways in which networks rather than individual actors produce macroeconomic knowledge, specifically modes of distributed knowledge production. I explore the interplay between ideational and technical mechanisms that produce complex networks of information, both hand-made and synthetic data made by generative AI. Methodologically, I utilize my experience as a computational linguist and data scientist to support large-scale quantitative analysis with qualitative methods.

## **Education**

2024-2027	Copenhagen Business School	PhD	International Political Economy Advisors: Oddný Helgadóttir and Leonard Seabrooke
2010-2011	Columbia University	MS	Journalism
2005-2008	Tel Aviv University	BA	Linguistics and Philosophy

## **Professional Experience**

2024	SUNY New Paltz, NY	The James H. Ottaway, Sr. Visiting Professor in Journalism
2023	Berggruen Institute, Los Angeles, CA	Studio Researcher, Antikythera project
2023	USC, Los Angeles, CA	Lecturer, Media Arts + Practice Division
2020-2022	Columbia University Graduate School of Journalism, NY	Adjunct Assistant Professor in data journalism
2020-2022	Brown Institute for Media Innovation, Columbia University, NY	Project lead, Wolf Pack project
2018-2019	Brown Institute for Media Innovation, Columbia University, NY	Associate Research Scholar
2014-2018	Intel, Santa Clara, CA	Computational linguist / software engineer
2012-2014	Ginger Software, Tel Aviv	Computational linguist
2012	Telluride Daily Planet, Telluride, CO	Staff reporter
2008-2010	Ha'aretz, Tel Aviv	Culture and magazine reporter